SONY AT

TILT =7 BN



FOR SONY Al



3332393333999%

01)iainsk%

@ 4mtEg
[TRESESREREO]
@ M3z
(AT =G L ERTE]
© 14243,
[ATEBET RSB
O /4RI,
[Ar#E0 EFR]
@ “uEn
[ArEER AT/ EES
BT RE R M)

0O 1141253,
[ATRERE TSR]

BHo00000000Y

@ NEEEI(ED)

O —FuEuEF
[FTBEOR M F I EBROIREN T &,
B &) FRRE T & i)

O NsEEREI

O wrpn

@ 3sMMviEREIT RO
[TEREEERS 2RA £

@ 14mtEsIlL
[TEFRBEEHERM]

® vz,
[TRELFERMA]

FEBTRET I

R )
[FTE R E R RATH
S/ B TR FN
XRERMY]

3

SMMIFER &

#O ()

) [FIEEEGRS 26
4

stz )

1/4ERIRLF,
[Em]

[(TRESEER
#z0]

ﬂ:OoOoOoOoOo

1/AERRL T,
[Afm]
[ElEV4ERILF
IR AR
FEHEERY]




3373327373332233333

02 DR SONY A1

RS FRER FRES

SA001 | FRAIEE TA-T23-HCC
SA002 | TILTAINGLFi2 TA-QRTH-B
SA003 | 1/ABRIFLFIEEEEH TA-AHA7-LR-B
SA004 | REIFIH-E TA-LRH-57-B
SA005 | Natoi##36mm TA-NRA-36-B
SA006 | HZHDMIZ% TA-T23-CC2
SA007 | SHEBEE TA-CSR

SA008 | REFHE TA-LWH-B

SA09 | FMENATORERM-%(H) | TA-AHA6-L(R)-B

SA010 | HEEEERIR TA-T23-018
SA01 | 15mmIRAEREERA TA-BSP4-15-B
SA012 | 15*200mmE4h R15-200-8
SA013 | EF-EfiRszs TA-T22-LAS
SA014 | PL-ESHRIE TA-T22-LAS2
SA015 | ISHEEEARER TA-AMB-B
SA016 | MESBILEH TA-SRA-15-B




(GlEE=¢:3
)

42 22 3% 3F BT B O Y TR AR
BREETD HEAIR T ERD

M, I B .

/ )
{ 2.
J

BEQ—FIRTF, HIRLYH

2SN

7T

TRERNENDAIEE, BRULEEFK

EFIEIBIRELL




2. BAELRIFOEREBZN LN =AER, BETELEOBIR
@B2EAEEHHUEEEFEENENERA L, HRES

UB1SNESEAEERMY: RERR
A1/A7S3/R4.

2B2SHNBEEERYE: RERE

QLY EERHERI LTMER.

1. RRA MBS EILEREH(B1/1B2),
ALETET, ERSMIE,

<EFHEEE>




FRI=AL |

fcFun

qx

05 2z

> [ R E &
EFRBREARRBBE,

AENRERE FRER/IMNRSE.




REBEALFIE |

FIRAETSH
(TREERATH/ES

MBI RIFHIRERM]

/
[

15mmSHIEEFL
[FTPEREVFRRI R
S

O EFIRIS RN TEF TRAPHI 1/ 4L
Fleh, FHiEaN QIR IR L ST ARRD .




1.5REVBE, BRI
@Nato/BRIEKMHFH,
BORRFHEELBA
aMBE.

2. BANEITEOFHE AT EMRER .

4. SR fE 1T IR B SE Al 2K BT o




ERERAEFRT360 BHRAE

REFIERIAEype-c 8V, DCOUT 12VEMMLED, SMREIBER
REGVER R ARG EEMIR SRR, BITHAE.

)

[

“L




09 =

33333373333327333339%

2B F/HDMILX |

1. REOHDMIZ X .
BHDMIZL X R B F AN EMIRLIL, R EiFEIRE
ST .

2. REQEF-EXERXIEHOPL-EERERTIE,
R RN EN M B F IEERNIMIRLIL, WRETE




RIRREIRFO R EE

"}@0@0@0@0

1. BO¥E S EE KR RREBRI1/4B LI HITRQB LT MK .

3. RERISMMITERE ., &
RERSBABRG, FR2
HEWRYEFFX.

TR
ERAAE




[ wommmmmmm |

I I ‘ HALF CAGE MANUAL ‘

1/4” =20 screw holes with o
locating points
[for mounting 15mm rod holder.] o
M3 screw hole
[for mounting lens adapter

1

support
1/4” =20 screw hole

[for mounting NATO rail.] e
1/4” =20 screw holes with (B

locating points.
{for mounting Tittaing quick release @
top handle.]

Cold shoe mount

[for mounting monitor bracket,

on-board microphone, wireless

video unit, additional light, etc.]

1/4” =20 screw hole

{for mounting quick release plate.]

600000500

< RIGHT SIDE ARM

Camera cage screw hole
(bottom)

Magnetic flat head
screwdriver

[can be stored on the bottom of the
camera cage. Coin can be used as a
replacement.

Locating pin hole
Protective cushion
ARCA standard plate
[compatible with RS 2 gimbal.]

144" =20 screw holes with
locating points

[for mounting a side handle, NATO
rail, etc.]

M3 screw hole

[for ]mounhng cable clamp attachment,
efc

DETAILS »»

. Cold shoe mount

[top]

For mounting microphone,additional
light, wireless video unit, monitor
bracket, phone bracket, etc.

ARCA standard
bottom plate
[Bottom]

Compatible with RS 2 gimbal and
tripod.

1/4” =20 screw
hole with
locating points
[front]

For mounting 15mm rod
holder.

1/4” =20 screw
hole with
locating points

[right side]

For mounting accessories
such as a side handle
attachment, side handle,
NATO rail, ete.

‘@OOOOOOOOO




3333337323333323333

12/FOR SONY A1

OVERVIEW

RODUCT NAME SKU
SAQ01 | Half Camera Cage for Sony A1 TA-T23-HCC
SA002 | Tiltaing Quick Release Handle TA-QRTH-B
Titaing Advanced Side Handle
SAQ03 | attachment Type VIl TA-AHAT-LR-B
Titaing Left Side Advanced Power CLRH-57
SA004 | Handie with Run/Stop (F570 Battery) | TA™-RH57-8
Tiltaing 36mm NATO Rail CNRA-36-
SA005 | Jene SO TA-NRA-36-8
HDMI Clamp Attachment for e
SA006 Sony A1 Half Cage TA-T23-CC2
Tiltaing Cold Shoe Receiver y
SA007 Attachment TA-CSR
SAQ08 | Tiltaing Left Side Wooden Handle | TA-LWH-B
Titaing Advanced Left Side
SA009 | Handle Attachment Type VI TA-AHAG-L(R)-B
SA010 | Manfrotto Quick Release Plate TA-T23-018
SA011 | Titaing 15mm LWS Baseplate Type VI | TA-BSP4-15-8
SA012 | Aluminum Rod 15200mm R15-200-8
EF Mount Lens Adapter Support oo
SA013 | gEnLy TA-T22-LAS
PL Mount Lens Adapter Support —
SA014 for Sony at TA-T22-LAS2
Tiltaing Adjustable Cold Shoe _AVE—
SAOT5 | pccessory Mounting Bracket TA-AMB-B
SA016 | Titaing 15mm Side Single Rod Holder | TA-SRA-15-B




533333333333933333%

la INSTALLING THE HALF
CAMERA CAGE

1. Place the camera into the (1) half camera cage. Take out
the @ flat head screw driver from the bottom of the cage.
Tighten the tie down screw on the bottom of the cage.

2. The magnetic screw driver
can be stored under the bottom
of the camera cage. (Coin can
be used as a replacement.)




T 5333339339999 |
14 ‘ INSTALLING SECURITY MOUNTING

ATTAGHMENT 2. Uninstall the original triangle strap ring on the camera. Align the 1

B1 security mounting attachment or (2 B2 security mounting attachment

1) B1 security mounting attachment is to the security mounting hole on the back of the camera cage. Tighten

compatible with Sony A1/A7S3/R4 the @ tie down screws.
cameras.

2) B2 security mounting attachment is
compatible with Sony A73/R3
cameras.

1. The kit includes two security mounting
attachments, B1 and B2. It can be adjusted
up and down to be compatible with
different camera models.

< ASSEMBLY >




The camera cage has built-in ARCA quick release plate

on the bottom. Supports quick and easy mounting on a

» ARCA Quick Release Plate
gimbal or tripod.

55337933333933333
ls ‘ MOUNTING TO THE DJI RS 2 GIMBAL ‘




9|

I
IE ‘INETALLINE THE QUICK RELEASE TOP HANDLE ‘

Dual Cold Shoe Mounts
For mounting microphone,
additional light, wireless video

unit, monitor bracket, phone
bracket, etc.

15mm Rod Holder

For mounting EVF bracket and
other accessories that require
15mm rod for installation.

Align the tie down screw on (1 the top handle
with the 1/4” —20 locating point on top of the

camera cage. Tighten the (2 tie down screw.




I
I7 INSTALLING NATO RAIL / WOODEN
HANDLE/COLD SHOE MOUNT
Y v

0 a

©|

1. Install the @) NATO rail to
the side arm. Loosen the 2 tie
down screw on the side handle
attachment. Slide the (3) wooden
handle onto the NATO rail.

2. Tighten the 4 tie down screw to complete the installation.

3. Align the cold shoe receiver attachment with the
1/4” =20 screw hole on top of the wooden handle.

4. Tighten the tie down screw.




T 5333339333333933333%

Ia INSTALLING SIDE HANDLE &
SIDE HANDLE ATTACHMENT

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

Tiltaing Advanced
Left Side Handle
Attachment Type
Vi

Tiltaing Advanced Side Handle
Attachment Type VI

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

ii The focus handle has USB-C 8V and DC 12V outputs. Please check and connect
your equipment accordingly. Tilta is not responsible for any user errors.

1. Install the Advanced Side Handle Attachment Type VII to the side handle.
Then mount the side handle to the 1/4” —20 screw hole with locating point on
the side arm.




T 33533399339993333999 |
Ig INSTALLING LENS SUPPORT
& HDMI CLAMP ATTACHMENT

1. Install 1) HDMI clamp attachment. Align the HDMI clamp
attachment with the M3 screw holes on the right side. Tighten
the tie down screw.

2. Install 2 EF mount lens adapter support or (3 PL mount
lens adapter support. Align the lens adapter support with the

M3 screw holes on the front of the camra cage. Tighten the tie
down screws.




33333333332223333393%

PLATE & BASEPLATE

I
zu ‘ INSTALLING QUICK RELEASE

\”@o@o@o@o

1. Align 1) Manfrotto quick release plate with the 1/4” —20 screw
holes on the bottom of the camera cage. Tighten the 2 tie down

screws.

Slide the baseplate onto the bottom plate
until the safety toggle pops up, then rotate
the locking toggle to secure the camera
to the baseplate.

3. Install the 3 15mm LWS baseplate.

U
< DEMONSTRATION >




